

第三次中期経営計画実績対比表（末残）

(単位:百万円、%、先)

		2019年3月末			2020年3月末			2021年3月末			2022年3月末			2023年3月末			2024年3月末			
		残高	年間増加額	年伸率	残高	年間増加額	年伸率	残高	年間増加額	年伸率	残高	年間増加額	年伸率	残高	年間増加額	年伸率	残高	年間増加額	年伸率	
預金	流動性	計画	-	-	-	35,000	570	1.65	35,500	500	1.42	36,000	500	1.40	36,500	500	1.38	37,000	500	1.36
		実績	34,430	1,213	3.65	35,290	859	2.50	36,657	1,367	3.88	38,182	1,524	4.16	38,955	773	2.02			
	定期性	計画	-	-	-	10,250	280	2.80	10,500	250	2.43	10,750	250	2.38	11,000	250	2.32	11,250	250	2.27
		実績	9,970	550	5.84	10,607	637	6.39	11,269	661	6.24	12,123	854	7.58	13,085	962	7.94			
	貸出金	計画	-	-	-	24,750	290	1.18	25,000	250	1.01	25,250	250	1.00	25,500	250	0.99	25,750	250	0.98
		実績	24,460	663	2.79	24,683	223	0.91	25,388	705	2.86	26,058	670	2.64	25,870	△ 188	△ 0.72			
預貸率	計画	-	-	-	6,300	260	4.30	6,600	300	4.76	6,900	300	4.54	7,200	300	4.34	7,500	300	4.16	
	実績	6,040	182	3.12	6,307	267	4.41	6,548	241	3.83	6,369	△ 179	△ 2.74	6,875	506	7.94				
業務純益	計画	-	-	-	18.00	0.46	-	18.59	0.59	-	19.16	0.57	-	19.72	0.56	-	20.27	0.55	-	
	実績	17.54	△ 0.09	-	17.87	0.33	-	17.86	△ 0.01	-	16.68	△ 1.18	-	17.64	0.96	-				
組合員数	計画	-	-	-	112	△ 11	△ 8.94	103	△ 9	△ 8.03	92	△ 11	△ 10.67	82	△ 10	△ 10.86	76	△ 6	△ 7.31	
	実績	123	10	9.15	127	4	3.14	128	1	0.78	148	20	15.72	196	48	32.39				
組合員数	計画	-	-	-	1,375	30	2.23	1,400	25	1.81	1,425	25	1.78	1,450	25	1.75	1,475	25	1.72	
	実績	1,345	20	1.50	1,339	△ 6	△ 0.44	1,320	△ 19	△ 1.41	1,317	△ 3	△ 0.22	1,324	7	0.53				